$suzua [N 5

ADAC

ADAC Schleswig-
Holstein e.V.

SB

Dautschar Mator Sport Bund a.V.

Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld

Klasse 1 MX Masters

Qualifying Group 1

Quialifying (30:00 Time) started at 14:50:27

Tensfeld 1,930 Km
23.07.2011 14:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:14.929 +2.110 14:56:36.210 (49) Giinter Schmidinger
(94) Ken Roczen 3 2:14.410 +1.591 14:58:50.620 1 2:48.691 +32.152 14:54:00.038
1 2:32.132 +23.095 14:53:54.211 4 4:00.422 +1:47.603 15:02:51.042 2 2:22.466 +5.927 14:56:22.504
2 2:17.879 +8.842 14:56:12.090 5 2:12.819 15:05:03.861 3 2:16.539 14:58:39.043
3 2:10.287 +1.250 14:58:22.377 6 4:41.852 +2:29.033 15:09:45.713 4 2:17.782 +1.243 15:00:56.825
4 2:10.703 +1.666 15:00:33.080 7 2:40.920 +28.101 15:12:26.633 5 8:33.119 +6:16.580 15:09:29.944
5 2:12.880 +3.843 15:02:45.960 8 2:37.523 +24.704 15:15:04.156 6 2:21.658 +5.119 15:11:51.602
6 2:12.050 +3.013 15:04:58.010 7 2:17.260 +0.721 15:14:08.862
7 2:14.055 +5.018 15:07:12.065 (412) Even Heibye 8 2:16.833 +0.294 15:16:25.695
8 2:12.378 +3.341 15:09:24.443 1 2:33.825 +20.222 14:54:01.146 9 4:25.348 +2:08.809 15:20:51.043
9 2:09.837 +0.800 15:11:34.280 2 2:40.088 +26.485 14:56:41.234
10 2:09.037 15:13:43.317 3 2:16.831 +3.228 14:58:58.065 (36) Robert Lind
11 2:10.223 +1.186 15:15:53.540 4 2:15.905 +2.302 15:01:13.970 1 2:43.176 +26.289 14:54:24.411
12 2:11.334 +2.297 15:18:04.874 5 2:30.533 +16.930 15:03:44.503 2 2:18.855 +1.968 14:56:43.266
13 2:11.244 +2.207 15:20:16.118 6 2:13.603 15:05:58.106 3 3:21.179 +1:04.292 15:00:04.445
14 2:10.036 +0.999 15:22:26.154 7 3:41.978 +1:28.375 15:09:40.084 4 2:16.887 15:02:21.332
8 2:17.236 +3.633 15:11:57.320 5 3:14.413 +57.526 15:05:35.745
(457) Ceriel Klein-Kromhof 9 2:15.658 +2.055 15:14:12.978 6 2:17.678 +0.791 15:07:53.423
1 2:32.781 +21.561 14:53:20.487 10 2:15.835 +2.232 15:16:28.813 7 3:14.389 +57.502 15:11:07.812
2 2:53.796 +42.576 14:56:14.283 n 2:27.963 +14.360 15:18:56.776 8 2:39.629 +22.742 15:13:47.441
3 2:11.220 14:58:25.503 12 2:14.404 +0.801 15:21:11.180 9 3:00.870 +43.983 15:16:48.311
4 2:11.483 +0.263 15:00:36.986 10 3:03.831 +46.944 15:19:52.142
5 2:58.300 +47.080 15:03:35.286 (7) Daniel Siegl 1 2:19.190 +2.303 15:22:11.332
6 2:11.832 +0.612 15:05:47.118 1 2:40.584 +25.807 14:53:58.033
7 5:50.439 +3:39.219 15:11:37.557 2 2:18.118 +3.341 14:56:16.151 (149) Dennis Ullrich
8 2:13.601 +2.381 15:13:51.158 3 2:51.148 +36.371 14:59:07.299 1 2:44.196 +26.907 14:53:52.018
9 2:21.136 +9.916 15:16:12.294 4 2:16.408 +1.631 15:01:23.707 2 2:41.039 +23.750 14:56:33.057
10 3:01.409 +50.189 15:19:13.703 5 4:19.662 +2:04.885 15:05:43.369 3 2:20.091 +2.802 14:58:53.148
1 3:53.479 +1:42.259 15:23:07.182 6 2:28.876 +14.099 15:08:12.245 4 2:47.826 +30.537 15:01:40.974
7 2:14.777 15:10:27.022 5 2:17.289 15:03:58.263
(71) Christian Brockel 8 5:21.745 +3:06.968 15:15:48.767 6 2:19.105 +1.816 15:06:17.368
1 2:55.924 +43.472 14:54:34.263 7 2:43.750 +26.461 15:09:01.118
2 2:49.486 +37.034 14:57:23.749 (431) Kasper Jensen 8 4:18.873 +2:01.584 15:13:19.991
3 2:14.661 +2.209 14:59:38.410 1 2:37.857 +23.059 14:53:22.853 9 2:40.194 +22.905 15:16:00.185
4 2:59.218 +46.766 15:02:37.628 2 2:24.645 +9.847 14:55:47.498 10 2:43.879 +26.590 15:18:44.064
5 2:12.452 15:04:50.080 3 2:16.588 +1.790 14:58:04.086 11 3:22.804 +1:05.515 15:22:06.868
6 9:33.943 +7:21.491 15:14:24.023 4 7:57.258 +5:42.460 15:06:01.344
7 2:51.394 +38.942 15:17:15.417 5 3:07.799 +53.001 15:09:09.143 (327) Stijn Verstrepen
8 2:12.842 +0.390 15:19:28.259 6 2:16.797 +1.999 15:11:25.940 1 2:39.890 +21.393 14:53:41.649
9 2:30.463 +18.011 15:21:58.722 7 3:16.912 +1:02.114 15:14:42.852 2 2:31.429 +12.932 14:56:13.078
8 2:14.798 15:16:57.650 3 2:18.687 +0.190 14:58:31.765
(291) Filip Thuresson 9 2:44.843 +30.045 15:19:42.493 4 2:19.158 +0.661 15:00:50.923
1 2:59.478 +46.916 14:54:49.035 10 2:15.309 +0.511 15:21:57.802 5 2:46.347 +27.850 15:03:37.270
2 2:15.830 +3.268 14:57:04.865 6 2:20.029 +1.532 15:05:57.299
3 2:58.207 +45.645 15:00:03.072 (57) Nikolay Paschinskiy 7 2:18.497 15:08:15.796
4 2:14.319 +1.757 15:02:17.391 1 2:49.739 +34.305 14:53:50.271 8 4:41.342 +2:22.845 15:12:57.138
5 4:45.993 +2:33.431 15:07:03.384 2 2:19.744 +4.310 14:56:10.015 9 2:37.120 +18.623 15:15:34.258
6 2:15.082 +2.520 15:09:18.466 3 4:05.050 +1:49.616 15:00:15.065 10 2:34.089 +15.592 15:18:08.347
7 2:57.910 +45.348 15:12:16.376 4 2:15.466 +0.032 15:02:30.531 11 2:20.642 +2.145 15:20:28.989
8 2:12.562 15:14:28.938 5 4:15.100 +1:59.666 15:06:45.631
9 3:05.677 +53.115 15:17:34.615 6 2:15.434 15:09:01.065 (207) Daniel Wozniak
10 2:43.268 +30.706 15:20:17.883 7 6:38.923 +4:23.489 15:15:39.988 1 2:39.567 +19.976 14:53:26.620
11 2:15.677 +3.115 15:22:33.560 8 3:13.238 +57.804 15:18:53.226 2 2:22.791 +3.200 14:55:49.411
3 2:20.787 +1.196 14:58:10.198
(156) Angus Heidecke (62) Nicolai Marcher Hansen 4 5:58.701 +3:39.110 15:04:08.899
1 2:40.744 +28.007 14:54:07.957 1 2:23.016 +7.339 14:53:14.051 5 2:19.591 15:06:28.490
2 2:52.160 +39.423 14:57:00.117 2 2:17.302 +1.625 14:55:31.353 6 2:21.581 +1.990 15:08:50.071
3 2:12.737 14:59:12.854 3 3:05.520 +49.843 14:58:36.873 7 2:47.689 +28.098 15:11:37.760
4 2:18.046 +5.309 15:01:30.900 4 2:17.353 +1.676 15:00:54.226 8 2:25.972 +6.381 15:14:03.732
5 6:18.925 +4:06.188 15:07:49.825 5 2:18.316 +2.639 15:03:12.542 9 2:20.199 +0.608 15:16:23.931
6 5:13.382 +3:00.645 15:13:03.207 6 4:07.632 +1:51.955 15:07:20.174 10 2:22.812 +3.221 15:18:46.743
7 2:14.354 +1.617 15:15:17.561 7 2:15.985 +0.308 15:09:36.159 11 2:21.796 +2.205 15:21:08.539
8 6:50.817 +4:38.080 15:22:08.378 8 2:15.677 15:11:51.836
9 5:19.320 +3:03.643 15:17:11.156 (44) Jan Uhlig
(120) Cedric Soubeyras 10 2:15.810 +0.133 15:19:26.966 1 2:46.593 26.978 14:53:45.395
1 2:35.272 +22.453 14:54:21.281 2 2:21.503 +1.888 14:56:06.898
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$suzua [N 5

ADAC Schleswig-
Holstein e.V.

ADAC sise

Dautschar Mator Sport Bund a.V.

Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld

Klasse 1 MX Masters
Qualifying Group 1
Quialifying (30:00 Time) started at 14:50:27

Tensfeld 1,930 Km
23.07.2011 14:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 3:28.574  +1:08.959 14:59:35.472 1 2:33.731 +8.043 14:54:38.043
4 2:21.236 +1.621 15:01:56.708 2 2:32.293 +6.605 14:57:10.336
5 4:10.468 +1:50.853 15:06:07.176 3 2:30.384 +4.696 14:59:40.720
6 2:19.615 15:08:26.791 4 2:27.339 +1.651 15:02:08.059
7 4:18.410 +1:58.795 15:12:45.201 5 2:25.688 15:04:33.747
8 3:06.773 +47.158 15:15:51.974 6 7:12.259 +4:46.571 15:11:46.006
9 2:45.985 +26.370 15:18:37.959 7 2:34.321 +8.633 15:14:20.327
10 3:20.494  +1:00.879 15:21:58.453 8 2:31.233 +5.545 15:16:51.560
9 2:30.187 +4.499 15:19:21.747
(311) Bjorn Feldt
1 2:35.103 +14.409 14:53:39.921 (17) Skatty Bihimaier
2 2:25.719 +5.025 14:56:05.640 1 3:19.377 +50.100 14:54:52.686
3 4:14.121 +1:53.427 15:00:19.761 2 2:46.236 +16.959 14:57:38.922
4 2:23.830 +3.136 15:02:43.591 3 2:49.407 +20.130 15:00:28.329
5 2:22.909 +2.215 15:05:06.500 4 2:34.668 +5.391 15:03:02.997
6 5:48.645 +3:27.951 15:10:55.145 5 3:19.894 +50.617 15:06:22.891
7 2:20.694 15:13:15.839 6 7:50.847 +5:21.570 15:14:13.738
8 3:34.146 +1:13.452 15:16:49.985 7 2:29.277 15:16:43.015
9 5:02.438 +2:41.744 15:21:52.423
(734) Kai Sedlak
1 2:22.765 +1.878 14:53:15.284
2 2:22.681 +1.794 14:55:37.965
3 2:22.031 +1.144 14:57:59.996
4 5:14.036 +2:53.149 15:03:14.032
5 3:04.971 +44.084 15:06:19.003
6 5:42.287 +3:21.400 15:12:01.290
7 2:47.918 +27.031 15:14:49.208
8 2:59.020 +38.133 15:17:48.228
9 2:20.887 15:20:09.115
(178) Yves Furlato
1 2:45.595 +22.358 14:54:04.424
2 2:23.447 +0.210 14:56:27.871
3 5:59.222 +3:35.985 15:02:27.093
4 2:24.516 +1.279 15:04:51.609
5 5:51.788 +3:28.551 15:10:43.397
6 2:23.237 15:13:06.634
7 5:22.782 +2:59.545 15:18:29.416
8 3:27.384 +1:04.147 15:21:56.800
(48) Andreas Schmidinger
1 2:55.451 +32.151 14:54:09.739
2 2:28.680 +5.380 14:56:38.419
3 3:11.469 +48.169 14:59:49.888
4 2:24.000 +0.700 15:02:13.888
5 3:36.315 +1:13.015 15:05:50.203
6 2:24.090 +0.790 15:08:14.293
7 2:23.300 15:10:37.593
8 7:15.122 +4:51.822 15:17:52.715
9 2:29.233 +5.933 15:20:21.948
10 3:04.220 +40.920 15:23:26.168
(12) Andreas Weber
1 2:50.655 +27.086 14:54:12.020
2 2:34.768 +11.199 14:56:46.788
3 4:00.075 +1:36.506 15:00:46.863
4 2:23.779 +0.210 15:03:10.642
5 4:21.966 +1:58.397 15:07:32.608
6 2:24.160 +0.591 15:09:56.768
7 4:15.973 +1:52.404 15:14:12.741
8 2:23.569 15:16:36.310
9 2:55.336 +31.767 15:19:31.646
10 3:33.704 +1:10.135 15:23:05.350
(257) Franz Lofquist
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